
Month: Feb-20

SL. 

No.

Name of 

beneficiary
Complete Address

Ag

e

Mal

e/Fe

mal

e

Income 

(PER 

ANUM)

Type of Aid (given)

Date on 

which 

given

Total cost of 

Aid including 

fabrication/fit

ment 

charges

Subsi

dy 

Provid

ed

Travel cost 

paid to 

outstation 

beneficiary

Board and 

lodging  

expenses 

paid

whether any 

surgical 

correction 

undertaken

Total of 

10+11+12+13

Number 

of Days 

for which 

stayed

whether 

accompa

nied by 

escort

Ration Card 

No./Voter ID 

No./Aadhar card 

Nol.

Photo of 

Beneficiary

Contact 

No. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

1 BISWAJIT JENA

AT ADHANGA PO 

ADHANTGADA DIST J S 

PUR 
4Y M 42000

MODIFIED CERVICAL 

COLLAR AND KNEE 

GAITER PP 0
4

.1
1

.1
9

           1,897.00 100% 0 0 0 1,897.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

8
1

4
4

8
7

3
8

7
9

2 BIKASH CH. OJHA 

AT SRICHANDANPUR PO 

BANGURIGAON PS 

KAKATPUR DIST PURI 
30Y M 42000

PAIR OF SHOE WITH 

FILLER AND SOFT 

LINING 2
0

.0
2

.2
0

              785.00 100% 0 0 0 785.00                   0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

7
8

7
3

5
2

5
6

9
6

3 KANAK SAHOO

AT BANTHABALI DIST 

GANJAM 

47Y F 98000

LT. PTB WEIGHT 

RELEVING ORTHOSIS 

WITH SOFT LINING 20
.0

2.
20

           3,410.00 100% 0 0 0 3,410.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

78
73

69
69

45

4
RABINARAYAN 

BEHERA 

AT GHANTEPEDA PO 

GHANTAPODA DIST 

ANGUL
66Y M 35000

RT. ENDOSKELETAL T.F. 

PROSTHESIS

26
.0

2.
20

           7,510.00 100% 0 0 0 7,510.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

78
7

3
43

3
5

52

5 SURESH JANI 

AT TIKIGOCHA PO 

KHETARMUNDA DIST 

GANJAM 
30Y M 45000

RT. B.K. PROSTHESIS 

WITH PTB SOCKET 

WITH CUFF 

SUSPENSION WITH 

RANGER FOOT PSS AND 

PAC-40

12
.0

2.
20

           6,283.00 100% 500 1500 0 8,283.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

12
.0

2.
20

6
KSHYANAPRAVA 

SWAIN

AT JOSAHIKSR PO 

AKHUAPADA DIST 

BHADRAK 
30Y F 40000

RT. PP KAFO WITH KDL 

WITH KNEE CAP AND 

SOLID ANKLE AND 

P.SHOE 

24
.0

2.
20

           3,880.00 100% 0 0 0 3,880.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

70
77

25
2

49
4

7
MANORANJAN 

SAHOO 

AT BANKI PO 

HARIRASIPUR DIST 

CUTTACK
47Y M 42000 RT. PP KAFO

23
.0

1
.2

0

              520.00 100% 240 0 0 760.00                   0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

94
37

2
99

4
31
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8 RANJIT MOHANTA 

AT RANGUDA PO RAISUA 

DIST MAYURBHANJ 

7Y M 30000

BIL. PP KAFO WITH KJ 

WITH KDL WITH KNEE 

CAP WITH PAIR OF 

SANDLE 2
0

.0
2

.2
0

           6,975.00 100% 375 0 0 7,350.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

9
5

5
6

2
4

9
1

1

9 BIKRAM SWAIN 

AT NARAYANPUR PO 

LATARAL DIST 

KENDRAPADA 
21Y M 42000

PP KNEE BRACE LT AND 

LT. SHOULDER SLING 

2
0

.0
2

.2
0

           2,520.00 100% 0 0 0 2,520.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

7
8

5
3

9
8

0
5

5
9

10 RABINDRA BEHERA

AT KANDHA PO 

KHANDHA DIST 

NAYAGARH 
09Y M 42000

BIL. PP AFO AND PAIR 

OF SHOES SPP

1
7

.0
2

.2
0

              550.00 100% 375 0 0 925.00                   0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

6
3

7
0

9
9

7
4

8
8

3

11 KRUSHNA CH BHOI

AT GOTHAPADA PO 

ARANA DIST J.S.PUR 

40Y M 42000

LT. B.K PROSTHESIS 

AND P.SHOES AND PAC-

39 1
7

.0
2

.2
0

           6,233.00 100% 200 0 0 6,433.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

9
8

5
3

0
0

0
7

8
1

12 RAJ KISHORNAYAK

AT TEHENDO PO 

BRASHANI DIST 

KENDRAPADA 
30Y M 25000

LT. A.K PROSTHESIS 

AND P.SHOE

14
.0

2.
20

           7,510.00 100% 300 0 0 7,810.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

70
08

00
39

97

13 UMULAN MUNDA

AT GAGANPOSI PO 

CHARBHARA DIST 

SUNDARGARH 
12Y M 96000

BIL. PP AFO WITH SHOE 

SPP

14
.0

2.
20

              700.00 100% 0 0 0 700.00                   0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

94
3

90
7

3
58

3

14 PUNJAN SANDH

AT BANDHAPADA DIST  

BALANGIR 

8Y M 48000 WHEEL CHAIR CHILD

18
.0

2.
20

           7,400.00 100% 0 0 0 7,400.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

7
89

4
2

07
7

2
0

15 BARSARANI SWAIN

AT/PO LAMTAPUR DIST 

KORAPUT 

12Y F 55000 BOSTON BRACE

17
.0

2.
20

100% 500 0 0 500.00                   0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

93
3

77
9

33
8

7

16
HIMESWARI 

KISSAN

AT SALEBHATA PO 

SALEBHATA PS NATIDURI 

DIST SAMBALPUR 
07Y F 42000

RT. PP AFO WITH PF 

STOP WITH PAIR SHOES 

SPP 17
.0

2.
20

              275.00 100% 0 0 0 275.00                   0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

7
07

7
94

7
50

4
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17 INDRAJEET BEHERA

AT KUCHAKOILI PS SORO 

DIST BALASORE 

15Y M 40000

BIL. KNEE ORTHOSIS 

WITH KDL WITH P.SHE 

SPP 0
5

.0
2

.2
0

           3,245.00 100% 0 0 0 3,245.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

9
6

6
8

8
3

1
9

4
2

18 BISWAJIT JENA

AT GANDIBADA DIST 

BALESORE 

13Y M 60000

RT. B.K. PROSTHESIS 

WITH ANTERIOR 

OPENING AND LT. PP 

AFO WITH FILLER WITH 

PAIR OF SHOE

0
9

.0
2

.2
0

           4,595.00 100% 500 0 0 5,095.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

X

19
TARINI PRASANA 

PATTNAIK 

AT KHANDRA 

HINJILIKATU PO 

HINJILIKATU DIST 

GANJAM 12Y M 50000
BIL. ADAPTIVE DEIVICE 

SPP 

0
3

.0
2

.2
0

2
0

              360.00 100% 500 1500 0 2,360.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

9
4

3
7

8
1

4
8

0
8

20
ANUP KUMAR 

BHWAMIK

AT NTP GATE PO 

BHAKTINAGAR DIST 

JALPAIGURI STATE WB 
52Y M 60000 LT. B.K. PROSTHESIS 

0
4

.0
2

.2
0

           4,245.00 100% 0 0 0 4,245.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

9
6

4
1

0
3

7
4

7
4

21 MENKA BEHERA 

AT BIDYDHARPUR PO 

CHHAKA PS BARI DIST 

JAJPUR 
69Y M 30000 LT. B.K. PROSTHESIS 

29
.1

0.
13

           4,245.00 100% 200 0 0 4,445.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

98
53

44
00

82

22
LAXMIKANTA 

MAHALIK 

AT CHALADUA PO 

CHALADIO DIST 

BHADRAK 
32Y M 40000

LT. T.T. PROSTHESIS 

WITH PTB SOCKET AND 

PAIR OF SHOE AND PAC-

40 11
.0

2.
20

           6,283.00 100% 500 1500 0 8,283.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

63
7

05
7

7
12

5

23 ADITYA BARIK 

AT PADMAPUR PO 

PADAMPUR DIST 

BARAGARH 
12Y M 42000 RT. FOOT PLATE 

24
.0

2.
20

              350.00 100% 0 0 0 350.00                   0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

9
93

8
8

18
5

6
5

24
CHINTAMANI 

PATTASINGH 

AT KUICHA PO KUICHA 

DIST CUTTACK 

43Y M 60000
LT. T.T. PROSTHESIS 

WITH P.S

27
.0

2.
20

           4,245.00 100% 240 0 0 4,485.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

99
3

84
5

15
9

0

25
SUDHANSHU 

BEHERA 

AT SRIMULA PO 

TUMUSINGA DIST DKL 

30Y M 40000 TRICYCLE 

26
.0

2.
20

           8,400.00 100% 0 0 0 8,400.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

9
93

7
80

0
17

8
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26 PRANA PANDA

AT KANDHAPAMAL PO 

RANANBHA DIST 

KANDHAMAL
7Y M 42000

BIL. PP AFO WITH SHOE 

SPP

1
1

.0
2

.2
0

              550.00 100% 0 0 0 550.00                   0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

7
3

8
1

3
8

1
7

6
0

27 KANAKA SAHOO 

AT BANTHA PADLI PO 

BANTHA PALI DIST 

GANJAM
47Y F 98000

PAIR OF MCR LADIES 

SANDLE WITH 

1
9

.0
2

.2
0

              500.00 100% 0 0 0 500.00                   0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

7
8

7
3

6
9

9
6

9
4

5

28
SARATHI REKHA 

KANGADI 

AT LAHANDAPUR PS 

BHASMA DIST 

SUNDARGARH 
24Y F 41000

LT. A.K. PROSTHESIS 

WITH PAIR OF SHOE 

2
9

.0
1

.2
0

           7,510.00 100% 0 0 0 7,510.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

9
9

3
8

5
2

6
0

3
0

29 BIKASH BAG 

AT PITAMAHUL PO 

OLANDA DIST BALANGIR 

4Y M 42000
BIL. PP AFO AND BIL. 

KNEE GAITER 

2
9

.0
1

.2
0

              800.00 100% 0 0 0 800.00                   0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

6
3

7
2

5
1

0
1

8
2

30
PRANGYA 

PARAMITA DAS 

AT KARANGPUR PO 

THALUKURI DIST JAJPUR 

10Y F 40000
BIL. KAFO WITH KDL JT. 

WITH AFO 

24
.0

2.
20

           4,995.00 100% 300 0 0 5,295.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

85
96

83
54

14

31 KABIRAJ NAYAK 

AT GOPINATHPUR PO 

KHURDA DIST KHURDA 

41Y M 36000
RT. PARTAL FOOT 

PROSTHESIS 

20
.0

2.
20

           1,275.00 100% 240 0 0 1,515.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

63
7

11
1

1
25

6

32 MANASHI SWAIN 

AT NINGUNDI DIST PURI 

31Y F 42000

LT. KAFO WITH KDL 

WITH FDS WITH KNEE 

CAP AND PSS 21
.0

1.
20

           6,975.00 100% 0 0 0 6,975.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

9
77

7
5

24
6

3
6

33 SANTOSH PARIDA 

AT SANTARA PO DOLA PS 

PANIKOILI DIST JAJPUR 

32Y M 25000

BIL. PP KAFO WITH KDL 

WITH KNEE CAP AND 

PAIR OF SHOE 21
.0

2.
20

           6,975.00 100% 280 0 0 7,255.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

63
7

09
7

69
6

8

34 ABHAYA SAHOO

AT JAFARPUR PO 

PURUHATANPUR DIST 

JAJPUR 
31Y M 40000 TRICYCLE 

28
.0

2.
20

           8,400.00 100% 0 0 0 8,400.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

9
09

0
76

8
68

3
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35
HIMANSHU 

BEHERA 

AT BASANTIPUR PO 

BASANTIPUR DIST 

KENDRAPARA
11Y M 40000 WHEEL CHAIR CHILD

0
4

.0
2

.2
0

           7,400.00 100% 500 0 0 7,900.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

9
4

3
9

2
9

2
7

0
7

36
BHAGYALAXMI 

BARAL

AT KARO PO KORA DIST 

KENDRAPADA 

42Y F 50000

LT. A.K. PROSTHESIS 

WITH SHOE AND 

WALKING STICK 1
1

.0
2

.2
0

           7,930.00 100% 300 1500 0 9,730.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

8
7

6
3

9
6

7
9

3
9

37 CHANDAN SAHOO

AT ITAMATI DIST 

NAYAGARH 

55Y M 42000
RT. T.T PROSTHESIS 

WITH P.SHOE 

1
0

.0
2

.2
0

           4,245.00 100% 0 0 0 4,245.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

9
4

3
8

2
9

7
1

6
3

38 KANHU BARIK 

AT/PO NEHLUPUR DIST 

JAJPUR 

58Y M 24000
BIL. KAFO PP WITH KDL 

AND PAIR OF SHOES 

0
6

.0
2

.2
0

           6,975.00 100% 240 0 0 7,215.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

7
0

7
7

0
5

7
2

7
3

39 ABHIRAM SWAIN 

AT PATSUNDAR PUR PO 

RRL BBSR DIST KHURDA 

55Y M 50000 TRICYCLE 

06
.0

2.
20

           8,400.00 100% 100 0 0 8,500.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

77
49

89
59

37

40
SRIBATASA 

PRADHAN 

AT PULAS PO JURAGARH 

DIST KALAHANDI 

40Y M 35000 LT. B.K. PROSTHESIS 

06
.0

2.
20

           4,245.00 100% 500 0 0 4,745.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

91
7

81
9

6
14

3

41 BIJAN JENA 

AT DHAKTI PATNA DIST 

P. MEDINIPUR WB 

11Y M 42000 BIL. CTEV SHOE 

31
.0

1.
20

              680.00 100% 0 0 0 680.00                   0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

7
40

7
1

48
6

8
9

42
PADMANABHA 

SWAIN 

AT BELESWAR PO 

BALIGUALI DIST PURI 

52Y M 40000
LT. SHORT ELBOW 

GAITER 

06
.0

2.
20

100% 0 0 0 -                         0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

63
7

11
9

82
7

2

43 GOLAK PATRA 

AT KULASING PO SIYA 

DIST JAJPUR 

53Y M 42000

RT. PTB PROSTHESIS 

WITH PTB SOCKET 

WITH RANGER FOOT 05
.0

2.
20

100% 200 0 0 200.00                   0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

8
11

4
86

3
49

7
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44 GIRIJA DAS 

AT RAIPOLA PO 

GUNTHAPADA DIST 

GANJAM 
09Y M 70000 WHEEL CHAIR CHILD

0
5

.0
2

.2
0

           7,400.00 100% 0 0 0 7,400.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

0
5

.0
2

.2
0

45 RABINDRA SETHY 

AT MAHANGA PO 

CHAHAPADA DIST 

CUTTACK 
28Y M 42000

RT. A.K PROSTHESIS 

WITH PAIR OF SHOES 

1
4

.0
1

.2
0

           7,510.00 100% 0 0 0 7,510.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

9
3

3
7

4
2

6
2

2
5

46
KHAGESWAR 

MAHANTA 

AT MATHUREPOSI PO 

TUNANIPO DIST 

KEONJHAR 
60Y M 42000

LT. A.K. PROSTHESIS 

WITH RANGER FOOT 

AND PAC-39 2
8

.1
0

.1
9

           9,498.00 100% 0 0 0 9,498.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

X

47 SUDHIR KARA 

AT JAROPUR PO 

MANPUR DIST ANGUL 

52Y M 40000

RT. T.F. PROSTHESIS 

WITH RANGER FOOT 

AND WALKING STICK 1
6

.0
9

.1
9

           7,930.00 100% 0 0 0 7,930.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

7
3

8
1

7
6

5
6

1
0

48 PRAVAT NAYAK 

AT BINANETI DIST 

JJAPUR 

44Y F 15000

LT. T.T. PROSTHESIS 

WITH P.SHOE AND PAC-

39 AND WALKINGSTICK 11
.0

2.
20

           6,653.00 100% 300 1500 0 8,453.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

88
95

21
87

15

49 GANESH SAHOO

AT/PO SAHGAON PO 

GOPALPUR DIST 

CUTTACK 
41Y M 42000 WHEEL CHAIR ADULT 

11
.0

2.
20

           7,400.00 100% 0 0 0 7,400.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

99
3

86
0

9
05

4

50
DURGA MADHAB 

SAHOO
40Y M

BIL. PP KAFO WITH 

SOFT LINING WITH KDL 

WITH PAIR OF SANDLE 

SPP 21
.1

1.
19

           6,975.00 100% 0 0 0 6,975.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

7
70

8
5

61
6

8
6

51 MANORANJAN DAS 38Y M

RT. T.F. PROSTHESIS 

WITH P.SHOE AND PEC -

24 08
.1

1.
19

           9,498.00 100% 0 0 0 9,498.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

87
6

33
9

62
6

5

52
SANGHAM 

PRADHAN 

AT CHHAURIA PO 

GURUDIJHATIA PS 

GURUDIJHATIA DIST 

CUTTACK 27Y M 40000
LT. B.K. PROSTHESIS 

AND PAC-40

28
.1

1.
19

           6,283.00 100% 0 0 0 6,283.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

9
07

8
67

6
48

9
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53 LAXMINDHAR JENA 

AT CHANDANPUR PO 

TALAJANG DIST PURI

43Y M 45000

RT. A.K. PROSTHESIS 

WITH RANGER FOOT 

AND P.SHOE AND 

WALKING STICK 1
2

.0
2

.2
0

           7,930.00 100% 240 0 0 8,170.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

8
3

3
9

8
7

9
8

9
9

54 MADAN BHOI
AT KENDILIPATI PO 

BALARAMPUR DIST 

ANGUL

22Y M 42000
LT. T.T. PROSTHESIS 

WITH P.SHOE 

2
3

.0
1

.2
0

           4,245.00 100% 0 0 0 4,245.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

7
6

0
6

9
6

6
2

3
4

55 KULAMANI GOCHAI 

AT KENDLIPAL PO 

BALANAMPUR DIST 

ANGUL
07Y M 8000

RT. B.K. PROSTHESIS 

WITH PAIR OF SHOES 

1
3

.0
2

.2
0

           4,245.00 100% 0 0 0 4,245.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

9
9

3
7

8
8

9
0

8
4

56 RAHUL PANDA 

AT THENGADHI PO 

RAJGHAL DIST BALESORE

14Y M 42000 BIL. PP AFO SPP

1
2

.0
2

.2
0

              700.00 100% 500 0 0 1,200.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

X

57
MADHUSUDAN 

BARIK 

AT KANSURU PO 

RANABA DIST 

KANDHAMAL
36Y M 42000

LT. A.K. PROSTHESIS 

WITH PAIR OF SHOE 

11
.0

2.
20

           7,510.00 100% 0 0 0 7,510.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

73
27

04
99

48

58 ARJUN BEHERA 

AT EAKADALA PO 

KADALO DIST CUTTACK

68Y M 42000
LT. B.K. PROSTHESIS 

WITH PAIR OF SHOE 

02
.1

2.
19

           4,245.00 100% 500 0 0 4,745.00                0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

83
3

99
0

6
45

0

59 TIKAN SAHU

AT/PO GADADHARPUR 

DIST BHADRAK

50Y M 42000 -

21
.0

2.
20

                       -   100% 400 0 0 400.00                   0 No
Aadhar No. 

Collected

7
38

1
9

67
1

7
1

2,68,293.00    9,030.00       7,500.00      -                   2,84,823.00          TOTAL…
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